# APPENDIX F. CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY FORMS



	_ 0	ô
	11.5	7.0
	" /	7.0
Л	/	_

Project/Client	Name:	e: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry				Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.							
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn: Sue Dunnihoo					Shipping Date:		
Contact	: Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper: Windward Environmental LI					LC Airbill Number:		
Samp	Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Thai Do				Form filled out by: K. Hurley					Tu	rnaround requested:		
							Test(s) Rec	uested	(check tes	t(s) required)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Sampl Cont	ume of le / # of tainers	Matrix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
8/29/05	1026	LDW-05-TI-C-TROOK-ES-01	, 1 inc	dividual	tissue							Freeze archive samples until	
8/29/05	1024	LOW-05-TI-C-TROOB-ES-02	2									notified for processing	
8/29/05	1026	" Ps-01											
8/29/05	1026	PS-02											
8/29/05	1026				_								
8/29/05	1024	PS <b>85</b> -04											
8/29/05	1024	PS-05										-	
į ·	1519	24LDW-05-T1-GTR008-DC-01	1										
	1517		-03										
	_	ES-04		_									
		ES-05		_									
		SS-0/	1	/									
		Total Number of Individuals			Purchase Ord	der / Stat	tement of	Work #					
1) Released by:	1 by: M 16+2+10 1) Rec'd by: R C			2) Release Print na				2) Rec'e	d by:				
Signature:		vironmental LLC	,		1	Signatu	ıre:			Com	npany:		
Company: Win	idward En	vironmental LLC	KA		***	Compa	ny:						
Date/Time:	131/0	5 434 Date/Time: /	95	16	350	Date/T	ime:	-		Date	e/Time:		
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained by c	onsignor									<del></del>	



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

To be completed by Laboratory upon sample receipt:

10 20 00111 21001	
Date of receipt:	Eaboratory.W.O.#:
Condition upon receipt	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by

2 of 16

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Clien	Ject/Client Name. LDW RI- Fish and Crab Chemistry				Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.						
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn: Sue Dunnihoo					Shipping Date:
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC					Airbill Number:
Sam	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai D	0	_		Form filled out by: K. HURLEY					Turnaround requested:
					1	<del>-</del>	Tost(s) P	oguesto.	l (chack tar	st(s) required)	
							162((2) K	equestet	1 (Check tes	st(s) required)	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		entification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/29/05	1577	LDW-05-TI-E	-TROOT-SS-	1 individual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until
<u> </u>	1		SZ~0,3								notified for processing
<u> </u>	<b>J</b>	LDW-05-17-	SS-04								
8/29/05	1540	4DW-05-71-1	E-TROID-								
	1540		-DC-02								
		_	-SS-05								
			-SS-06								
			-SS-07 -SS-08								
			-SS-89								
	₩	-	-55-010								
				A							
		Total Number	of Individuals		Purchase Or	der / Sta	tement o	of Work	#		
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	1/	2	2) Release	ed by:			2) Rec'd	d by:
Print name:			ك/	wa cong	Cito	Print na	ame:				
Signature: M. Catter Company:		_	Signatu				Com	pany:			
II		vironmental LLC		tra		Compa					
Date/Time:	31/09	5 434	Date/Time:	05	1634	Date/T	ime:	_		Date	/Time:
* Distribution: Whit	e copies a	accompany shipment; ye	ellow retained by co	onsignor.				To be	comple	ted by Labo	ratory upon sample receipt:



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

To be completed by Laboratory upon sample rec	eipt:
	3\$\$6A
Date of receipt: Laboratory W.O. #	

Condition upon receipt: Time of receipt:

Cooler temperature: Received by:

8 1

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	Name:	LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry					Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.								
Project N	umber:	04-08-06-	22					Attn: Sue Dunnihoo					Shipping Date:		
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon						Shipper: Windward Environmen			ental LI	LC	Airbill Number:		
Samp	led By:	Matt Luxon	Thai Do					Form fil	led out by	r: K.	Huel	cu			Turnaround requested:
	_								_						
									Test(s) Re	quest	ed (checl	k test(s) r	equire	d)	_
Sample				1	ıme of			Archive	!						
Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sar	nple Identification		e / # of ainers	Matri	×	Arcl							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/29/05	1404	LDW-05	-TI-E-TROU-SS-11	1 ind	lividual	tissu	e								Freeze archive samples until
	1604		-55-12												notified for processing
			-55-13												
			-SS-H												
			-SS-1S												
· ],			-55-16												
J			-55-17												
8/29/05	1627	LDW-05	-TI-F-TRO12 S-07												
		1	-SS-18												
	1		-SS-19							_					
V	V	<u> </u>	-SS-20		<u>,                                      </u>								_		
8/29/05	14/2	LOW-05	-T1-C-TROOT-SS-2	V V	Carra Makanasa -	<b>V</b>									
		Total Nu	umber of Individuals			Purchase	Ord	er / State	ement of	f Wor	k #				
1) Released by:	7		1) Rec'd by:	2 /		. 1 -		2) Release	d by:		<u>-</u>		2) R	ec'd by:	
Print name: 1		RILY		160	<u> </u>	gues		Print na							
Signature: M Company: Win		$\overline{}$	Company:	AR	1	-		Signatui Compar				· <del>············</del>		Company	
5		- 434	Date/Time:	105		1634		Date/Ti		_			D	ate/Tim	e:
			pment; yellow retained by co	ónsignor						То	be com	pleted	by La	borato	ory upon sample receipt:



10 20 00111	zy zaconatony apon campio necesper
ate of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
poler temperature:	Received by

4 of 16	4	of	16	
---------	---	----	----	--

Project/Client	t Name:	LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistr	<u>y</u>			Ship to	: Analy	Analytical Resources Inc.				
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn	: Sue D	unnihoo	Shipping Date:			
Contact	t Name:	Matt Luxon			Shipper: Windward Enviro			vard Enviror	mental LLC	Airbill Number:		
Samı	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form filled out by: K. HURLE			turlen		Turnaround requested:		
			<del></del>		<u> </u>			$\overline{}$				
						Test(s) Re	<u>quested</u>	(check test(	s) required)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	<u> </u>	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/29/05	1412	LDW-05-TI-C-TR007-SS	1 individual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until		
	1	<i>-ss</i>	-23							notified for processing		
		-22-	24									
		-55-2	5									
		-SS-2	<i>(</i> φ									
		- 55-2	7									
		TSS-29	3									
		~SS-2	9									
		-55-3	0									
		-ES-0	8									
		-PS-01	6									
A	<u> </u>	- PS-0=	7 7	V								
		Total Number of Individu	als	Purchase Or	der / Sta	tement of	Work #	<u></u>				
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	210		2) Releas	ed by:			2) Rec'd	by:		
Print name:	5. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7.		-g Cues	Print n	ame:							
	Signature: Millett H. Company: Company: ART		•	Signat				Comp	Company:			
		5 1624 Date/Tim	e:/31/05	(634	Date/1				Date/1	Fime:		
		accompany shipment; yellow retained	by consignor.				To be	complete	d by Labor	atory upon sample receipt:		

Wind Ward environmental LLC

	<u> </u>
ate of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receipt

5 of 16

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client Nam	ne: <u>L</u> I	DW RI– Fish and crab chemistr	1			Ship to:	Analytical Resources Inc.				
Project Numbe	er: _0	4-08-06-22				Attn:	Sue Dunniho	00	Shipping Date:		
Contact Nam	ne: M	att Luxon			Shipper: Windward Environme			nvironmental LLC	Airbill Number:		
Sampled E	By: M	att Luxon, Thai Do			Form filled out by: K. Hurley			:ley	Turnaround requested:		
						Test(s) Requ	ested (check	test(s) required)			
Sample			Volume of		Archive						
Collection Date (m/d/y) Ti	ime	Sample Identification	Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Arch				Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/29/05 HI	2	LOW-05-TI-C-TROOT-PS-	්රී 1 individual	tissue					Freeze archive samples until		
		- ps-	79 1						notified for processing		
		-Ps-	10								
		-pc-									
160		LDW-05-TI-F-TROIT-E									
133	37	LDW-05-TI-B-TROOG-D	<u> </u>								
		~ ES-1									
		-ES-1									
	_	<i>-6s-</i>		<u> </u>							
		-ES-1	7								
		-25-3	/ V	V							
		Total Number of Individu	ıls	Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of \	Vork #				
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	211	, <u> </u>	2) Release	d by:		2) Rec	'd by:		
	HUR		roll (mg)	~ <u>`</u>	Print na						
Signature: M . U Company: Windward			Nex	-	Signatu Compa			Cor	Company:		
Date/Time:		Date/Tim	8/34/05	1634	Date/T	- 10		Dat	re/Time:		
		ompany shipment; yellow retained	by consignor.		·		To be some	ploted by Lab	oratory upon sample receipt:		



	ca by Laborator	y apon sample receiper
Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #:	
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:	
Cooler temperature:	Received by:	

4	of	le
---	----	----

Project/Client Nan	me: _L	: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry Ship to: Analytical Resour				ources Ir	s Inc.						
Project Numb	oer: _0	4-08-06-22					Attn: Sue Dunnihoo						Shipping Date:
Contact Name: Matt Luxon							Shipper	: Wind	: Windward Environi		tal LLC	Airbill Number:	
Sampled	By: N	latt Luxon, Thai D	00				Form filled out by:		r: <u>K.</u>	Hurle	ry		Turnaround requested:
			=										·
								Test(s) Re	quested	(check te	st(s) rec	quired)	_
	ime	Sample Ide	entification	Volume Sample / Contain	# of	Matrix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/29/05 133	<u> 37</u>	LDW-05-TI-B		1 indivi	dual	tissue							Freeze archive samples until
11		4	SS-33										notified for processing
8/29/05 115	58	4DW-05-T1-I	-TR003-ES-15										
1		()	-Es-14										
10:	56	4DW-05-T1-											
	<u> </u>		SS-35										
7	<i>V</i>	<b>V</b>	55-34										
102	26	LDW-05-TI-D-	-TROD) - SS-37										
			SS-38										
			55-39					_					
			SS-40	٨,		. /							
			SS-41			7							
7		Total Number	of Individuals			Purchase Or	der / Sta	tement of	Work :	#			
1) Released by:  Print name: K - (	HUR	LEY.	1) Rec'd by:	rC (	Cong	4	2) Release Print n	· ·				2) Rec'd by:	
Signature: M. With Hand Company:			_	Signati	ure:				Company	<b>y</b> :			
Company: Windward Environmental LLC AAX		MUDE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Compa										
Date/Time:	31/0	5 1634	Date/Time: /	1/01	16	234	Date/T	ime: 				Date/Tin	ne: 
* Distribution: White cop	oies acc	ompany shipment; y	ellow retained by co	nsignor.					To be	comple	eted by	y Laborat	ory upon sample receipt:



	To be	completed	by Labora	tory upor	ı <u>samp</u>	le receipt
e of receipt			horatory W.O		•	and the

Date of rec	eipt::		Laboratory W.O. #:	
Condition	upon recei	pt:	Time of receipt:	
Cooler tem	perature:		Received by:	

 $\frac{7}{16}$  of  $\frac{16}{16}$ 

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	t Name:	LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry				Ship to:	Analytical Reso	arces Inc.		
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn:	Sue Dunnihoo		Shipping Date:	
Contact Name: Matt Luxon Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Thai Do		Matt Luxon					Windward Envir	onmental LLC	Airbill Number:	
				Form filled out by: K-HURLEY			Turnaround requested:			
			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	-			
					-	Test(s) Req	uested (check tes	t(s) required)		
					a,					
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive				Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
8/29/05	1024	LOW-05-TI-D-TROW-SS-4	2 1 individual	tissue					Freeze archive samples until	
	7	-22-	13 1						notified for processing	
V	4	J ES-17	2							
8/30/05	1632	LOW OF T3-E-SS-4	<del> </del>							
8/30/05	1432	L CDW-US-T3-E-TROSO-SS	44							
		-22	45							
		-22	16							
	_	SS-4			_					
		SS-4	8							
		SS-4			_					
		SS-5		<u> </u>						
		SS-5	<i>V</i>	//						
		Total Number of Individua	ls	Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of '	Work #			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	2,0		2) Release	d by:		2) Rec'd b	py:	
Print name: 🔏		RUY	120 6	ng ht	Print na	me:		·		
Signature: // Company: Company: Windward Environmental LLC		-	Signatu	·		Compa	uny:			
Date/Time:	idward En	vironmental LLC Date/Time			Compar Date/Ti			Date/T	Date/Time:	
Date/Time:	131/0	5 [634 8	131/00 0	434						
' Distribution: Whit	e copies a	accompany shipment; yellow retained b	y consignor.				To be comple	ted by Labora	atory upon sample receipt:	



10 22 20111 51211	za zy zazoratory apon <u>zampro receipor</u>
ate of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receipt
ooler temperature:	Received by

Project/Client	Name	: LDW	LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry Ship to: Analytical Resources In						inc.								
Project N	umber	: 04-0	08~06	-22						Attn: Sue Dunnihoo				9	Shipping Date:		
Contact	Name:	Matt	Matt Luxon								Shipper	: Wind	dward Er	vironme	ental LLC		Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Matt	Matt Luxon, Thai Do					Form fi	lled out by	: <u>K</u> .	Hur	len			Furnaround requested:		
											Test(s) Re	questec	d (check	test(s) re	equired)		-
Sample Collection							me of e / # of			Archive							Comments / Instructions
Date (m/d/y)	Time	_		ample Iden		Conta	ainers	Mati	rix	⋖							[Jar tag number(s)]
8/30/05	163	2 4	W -05	5-T3-E-	7R03b-SS-S2	1 ind	ividual	tiss	ue								Freeze archive samples until
					55-53												notified for processing
			DC-05														
					DC-06												
					DC-07												
					ES-18												
					PS-11												
	$\forall$		$\Psi$		PS-12												
	1603	5 L	DW-C	05-73-F	TR029-55-59												
					SS-55		/		1								
	_				SS-36				4_								
					SS-57	,	<u> </u>	\`	<u>V</u>								
		To	otal N	lumber of	Individuals			Purchas	e Orc	ler / Stat	ement of	Work	#				
1) Released by:					1) Rec'd by:	2,		/	ļ	2) Release	d by:	,		··- ··- ··- ··	2) Rec	d by:	
Print name: K-HURLEY 126 Cong Con					Print na	ıme:	<u></u>										
Signature: Mtdt the Company:  Company: Windward Environmental LLC  ART		-	Signatu		······································			Cor	npany:								
Company: Win	dward E	nvironn	ारेntal L	rrč			,	wite	$\longrightarrow$	Compa			accentered.				
Date/Time:	3/31	105	14	034	Date/Time:	los	16	34		Date/T	ime:				Dat	e/Time:	
Distribution: White	e copies	accomp	oany sh	nipment; yelle	ow retained by co	nsignor.						To be	e comr	leted I	hv Lah	orato	ry upon sample receint:

200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343 To be completed by Laboratory upon sample receipt

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
iondition upon receipt	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by

9\_ of 16

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client Name	: LDW RI- I	Fish and crab chemistry			Ship to:	Analytical R	al Resources Inc.			
Project Number	: 04-08-06	5–22				Attn:	Sue Dunnih	100		Shipping Date:
Contact Name	: Matt Luxe	on				Shipper:	Windward E	nvironment	al LLC	Airbill Number:
Sampled By	: Matt Luxe	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form fille	d out by:	K. Hi	Reen		Turnaround requested:
			<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del></del>					
					Te	st(s) Req	ues <u>ted (</u> checl	k test(s) req	uired)	_
Sample			Volume of		Archive	]				
Collection Date (m/d/y) Tim	ie S	Sample Identification	Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Arc					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/30/05 1609	5 LDW-E	-22 -08097-3-ET-20	1 individual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until
160	5 LDW-05	-T3-€-TRO29-SS-59								notified for processing
		55-60								
		SS-61								
		59-22								
		, 55-63								
		V ES-19								
154	7 LDW-	05-T3-F-TR024-	3							
		SS-69 SS-65								
		SS-65								
		55~66	\ \.							
	`	¥ SS-67	V	<u> </u>						
	Total	Number of Individuals		Purchase Or	der / Stater	nent of \	Work #			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:			2) Released l	oy:			2) Rec'd by:	
Print name: K. H	URLEY		to ( ang h	K	Print name				<del></del>	<b>.</b>
Signature: MC++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++		ARX	-	Signature:				Company	:	
Company: Windward			1 1	,	Company: Date/Time				Date/Tim	e·
Date/Time:	5 163	Date/Time:	13/05 1	1634	Date, Time	<b></b>			Dute, IIII	
Distribution: White copies	s accompany s	hipment; yellow retained by o	consignor.				To be com	nleted by	Laborate	ory upon sample receipt:



ate of receipt:	Laboratory W.G	
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receip	
poler temperature	Received by:	

0)	of	16
L C	OI	$\iota \varphi$

# CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry								Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.								
Project N	lumb	er: _(	04-08-06	-22							Attr	n: Su	e Dunnih	100	Shipping Date:		
Contact	t Nar	ne: I	Matt Luxo	n		-				Shipper: Windward Environ					ental LLC	: .	Airbill Number:
Samp	pled	By: 1	Matt Luxo	n, Thai D	 Do		Form filled out by: K. HURley					Turnaround requested:					
														<u>ラ</u>			
										Test(s) Requested (check test(s)					equired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y) Time		ime	e Sample Ide		entification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers		Matrix		Archive							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/30/05	(54	17	LDW-0	S-T3-F	-TR029-SS-18	1 inc	lividual	tissu	ıe								Freeze archive samples until
		]		1	55-69	1		1									notified for processing
				1	SS-70		1										
					SS-71												
				Į.	SS-72												
	R	/		y	SS-73												
	14	39	LDW-0	5-T4D	-TRO26-SS74	1	_									_	
					SS-7E												
					55-76												
					SS-77												
					55-78				,								
					55-79		7		7								
			Total N	Number	of Individuals			Purchas	e Orde	er / Stat	tement o	f Wor	k #				
1) Released by:			•		1) Rec'd by:	) 1	/		2	2) Release	d by:				2) Rec'	'd by:	
Print name:	<u>K</u> .;	HUK	et X			م عر	Long L	$\leq$		Print na	ıme:						
Signature: 🖊	Signature: M. Ktt #			Company:	10	_		-	Signatu	re:				Con	npany:		
	Company: Windward Environmental LLC				t/CJ	·			Compa								
Date/Time: 8/31/05 1434 Date/Time: 8/31/05			1634		Date/Time:					Date/Time:							
Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.								То	be com	pleted	by Labo	orato	ry upon sample receipt:				



TO be complete	ed by Laboratory upon sample receipt:
Pate of receipt:	Laboratory W.O.#
ondition upon receipt.	Time of receipt:
ooler temperature:	Received by

_11	of	16
-----	----	----

Project/Cilent	: Name:	LDW RI- Fish and crab c	nemistry			Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.								
Project N	umber:	04-08-06-22					Attr	n: Sue E	unnihoo		Shipping Date:			
Contact	: Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper: Windward Environmental						Airbill Number:		
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do				Form fi	lled out by	/: <b>K.</b>		Turnaround requested:				
	Γ -		1						<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
							Test(s) Re	quested	(check te	est(s) required	d) 			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	•	cation	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/30 22	439	LDW-05-77-D-T	18026-28-98	1 individual	tissue							Freeze archive samples until		
			55-81									notified for processing		
			28-22											
			55-83											
	1425	LDW-05-T4-D-TR	2025-55-84											
			28-22											
			52-86											
			F8-22											
			88-22											
	1407	LOW-05-T4-C-T	RO24-PS-14											
			55-89											
		4	SS-90	19										
9		Total Number of In	ndividuals		Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement o	f Work #	ŧ					
1) Released by:		1) [	Rec'd by:	21/		2) Release	d by:			2) R	ec'd by:			
Print name: /			<u> </u>	M (ong	ر المتب	Print na	ıme:					MAA-M MAAAA		
Signature: M. luft HC Company:  Company: Windward Environmental LLC				-	Signature: Co					ompany	:			
and the following the second s					Compa		<u></u> .							
Date/Time: 3(31/05 1434 Date/Time: /31/07 1634				634	Date/Ti	ime: 			D	ate/Tim	e: 			
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow	retained by co	nsignor.				To be	comple	eted by La	borate	ory upon sample receipt:		

Wind Ward Ward environmental LLC

ite of receipt			Laboratory W.O. #:	ille Sign		*<:,
ondition upor	n receipt:		Time of receipt:			
	1			Saffya, ira.	thi Shan .	S" Name"

12	of	16
----	----	----

Project/Client	t Nar	ne: _l	LDW RI- I	Fish and cr	rab chemistry	Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.										
Project N	lumb	mber: 04-08-06-22								Attn	: Sue	Dunnih	00	Shipping Date:		
Contact Name: Matt Luxon								Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC Airbill Number:							Airbill Number:	
Samı	Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Thai Do							Form fi	lled out by	: <b>K</b>	- Hur	eller			Turnaround requested:	
													<del></del>			
										uested (check test(s) requ			required)		_	
Sample							ume of		Archive	ive						
Collection Date (m/d/y)	Т	ime	S	Sample Ide	ntification		le / # of tainers	Matrix	Arc							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/30/05	14	07	40W-05	5-74-C-TR	2024-55-91	∄1 in∈	dividual	tissue								Freeze archive samples until
					SS-92											notified for processing
	1				29-22											
					55-94		<u> </u>									
					55-95											
		<u> </u>			55-96		1									
	_				55-97			,								
	-	<u>y</u>	1		55-98											
	135	54	CDW-C	15-T4-C-	TR023-73-2	15	ļ									
					PS-16											
<u> </u>					PS-17											
<b></b>					PS-18	Filtrofither to	<u>/</u>									
			Total	Number o	of Individuals			Purchase O	rder / Stat	tement of	Work	#				
1) Released by:	ו ע	,		,	1) Rec'd by: /	21		<i>/ *</i>	2) Release					2) Rec'	d by:	
Print name:					) (~ <u>~</u>	Print na			•							
Signature: A		d Engl			Company:	42	4	-	Signatu Compa			<del></del>		Con	npany:	
Date/Time:	Company: Windward Environm			,	Date/Time:/	/		7).	Date/T					Date	e/Time	<u> </u>
8/31/05 1634 8/31/05 (637			(637_							<u> </u>						
Distribution: Whit	e cop	ies acc	company s	hipment; ye	llow retained by co	nsigno	r.				Te L		nlot-d	hv. I a k a		ruunan campla rasainti
											10 0	e com	pietea	Dy Labo	rato	ry upon sample receipt:



Date of receipt:	Laboratory.W.O. #:
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature	Received by

13 of 16

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client Name: Project Number:		LDW RI- Fish and cr	rab chemistry				Ship to	): <u>An</u>	alytical F	Resource	sources Inc.				
		04-08-06-22					Attr	n: Sue	e Dunnih	00		Shipping Date:			
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper: Windward Environ					ental LLC	Airbill Number:			
Sam	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai D	0			Form filled out by: K. HURKY						Turnaround requested:			
	·														
						Test(s) Requ			ed (chec	c test(s)	required)				
Sample				Volume of		<u>i</u>									
Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Ide	entification	Sample / # of Containers	Materia	Archive						Comments / Instructions			
					Matrix	+	+	_	+			[Jar tag number(s)]			
8(30/05	1354	4DW-05-74-C-		1 individual	tissue		<del>   </del>					Freeze archive samples until			
			PS-20 PS-21		_		++		<del>                                       </del>			notified for processing			
					<del> </del>	-	<del>                                     </del>		-	-		_			
10.5			PS-22						<b>├</b> -						
1256		LDW-05-T4-A							-	_		<del></del>			
-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				++		-			_			
			SS-101						-	ļ					
\			SS-102						—		_	_			
			55-103	<del>                                     </del>											
			SS-104_	<del>                                     </del>			+		-						
	_		55-105	<u> </u>		_	1								
	ļ		SS-106	9200 (mem n.) 18808888666.das 30 (m)	<u> </u>										
		Total Number	of Individuals		Purchase Or	der / Sta	tement o	f Worl	ζ#						
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	2//	, _	2) Release	ed by:				2) Rec'd I	py:			
Print name:	<del>,,,,</del>	IRLET		ob Chy	Lis	Print n	_		_						
Signature: 🖊			Company:	Bol Cing ARX	•	Signati					Compa	any:			
	ndward En	vironmental LLC	Date/Time:	1104		Compa					Date/T	ima:			
Date/Time:	1/05	1634	434	Date/Time:					Date/1	inic.					
		ccompany shipment; ye	ellow retained by co	onsignor.											
								To b	e com	pleted	by Labor	atory upon sample receipt:			



ate of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #:	
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:	
poler temperature:	Received by	

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	Numbe	er: _0	4-08-06	-22 					Attn:	Sue Dunn	ihoo		Shipping Date:																		
Contact Name: Matt Luxon									Shipper:	Windward	d Environm	ental LLC	Airbill Number:																		
Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Thai Do								Form fil	led out by:	K. HUA	21es		- Turnaround requested:																		
			-	<u> </u>									-																		
	Ţ							Test(s) Req	uested (che	ck test(s) r	required)																				
Sample					Vo	lume of		å	V Ve		N N		<u>.</u>	9	a	e l		e l		l e		e		e e		e e		କୁ			
Collection						ole / # of		Archive					Comments / Instructions																		
Date (m/d/y)	Ti	me	Sa	ample Identification		tainers	Matrix	₹					[Jar tag number(s)]																		
8/30/05	125	Te.	LDW-05-	74-A-TRO21-55-107	. 1 in	dividual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until																		
	j		11 55-108			r							notified for processing																		
	132	28	LDW-0	5-74-8-TR022-55	109																										
				SS-110																											
				S-111																											
				55-112																											
				SS-113																											
				SS-1H																											
				55-115	`																										
				55-116		1																									
				SS-117		<u> </u>																									
$oldsymbol{\downarrow}$	\		\	V SS-118																											
			Total N	Number of Individuals			Purchase O	rder / Stat	ement of	Work #																					
								2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd by	:																		
Print name: K-HURUY 1 De Congles						ghts	Print na	me:																							
Signature: My 4tt the Company:  Company: Windward Environmental LLC  ART					-	Signatu	re:			Compan	<b>y:</b> .																				
Company: Windward Environments LLC					. <del></del>	Compai																									
Date/Time: 8/31/05 1634 Date/Time: 8/31/93 (634)				634	Date/Time:				Date/Tir	ne:																					
Distribution: White	70	ر ب مد عدد		nipment; yellow retained by	consigno	<u>s</u>																									
DISCIDUCION, WITH	ce copi	cs acc	ompany Si	npment, yenow retained by t	.511319110	••				To be co	mpleted	by Laborat	tory upon sample receipt:																		



Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #:
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by

15	of	16
----	----	----

Project/Client Name		LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry			Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.								
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn:	Sue Dunnik	100		Shipping Date:			
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon	-			Shipper:	Windward I	nvironme	ntal LLC	Airbill Number:			
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form fi	lled out by:	K. Hu	eley		Turnaround requested:			
<del></del>	1		<u> </u>	1									
						Test(s) Req	uested (chec	k test(s) re	equired)	<u> </u>			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	lection   Sample / # of									Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]			
8/30/05	1113	LDW-05-17-13-TRO19-56	1 individual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until			
8130/05		LDW-05-TI-B-TRO19-ES-20								notified for processing			
		ES-21											
		SS-119											
		SS-12:0											
		SS-121											
		SS-122											
		SS-123											
	1050		2										
		SS-124											
	_	SS-125	1 17										
	_	SS-124	V										
		Total Number of Individuals	1	Purchase Or	der / Stat	tement of	Work #						
1) Released by:	i. 7	1) Rec'd by:	Sol Cong ARF	. —	2) Release	ed by:			2) Rec'd b	<b>y</b> :			
Print name:		(RICY)	ghe -	Print na					<u> </u>				
Signature: Company: Company: Company:				-	Signatu	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			Compai	ny: .			
Date/Time:  8/31/05 1034  Date/Time:  8/31/05 C6 3 4					Date/Time: Date/Time:					me:			
Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.							To be com	pleted b	y Labora	tory upon sample receipt:			

	to be	comp	leted	by I	Labora	atory	y up	on sai	npie	receip	τ
Cry Van	30.00 C 00.00 C	an dank ta	1000	3. YOU'S	ch238	8 6 V	- 985	. 25	1.6	9497F6	

ate	• 0	f re	ceip	t:	jija 6	1					La	bor	ato	ry M	.o.	#:		2	;; .f.		25 Sect.	era.	Xi
on	dit	ion	upo	on r	ece	ipt:					Tj	me	of r	ecei	pt:		148 148		ļatu. Lik	digi digi	•3 		(g),
00	ler	ter	npe	ratı	ıre:		PĎ.				Re	ecei	ved	by:		ر المورد ا	1 A						

16	of	16	
· ~	O1	ιW	

Project/Client Name:		LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry			Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.							
Project N	umber:	04-08-06-22				Attn:	Sue Dunnih	00		Shipping Date:		
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper:	Windward E	nvironme	ntal LLC	Airbill Number:		
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do		<u></u>	Form fi	lled out by:	K. Hur	યવ્યુ	_	— Turnaround requested:		
						Test(s) Req	uested (checl	test(s) re	quired)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Volume Sample / # Containe	# of	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/30/05	1050	LOW-OS-TI-B-TROIS-SS-12	1 individ	ual tissue		<del>                                     </del>				Freeze archive samples until		
8/30/05	1010	LDW-05-17-B-TRO16-ES-2	23 1							notified for processing		
		DY0										
	934	LDW-05-TI-A-TROIS-ES-2										
		ES-2										
		DC-0	7									
		SS-121										
		SS-12°	-   -   -									
		55-130										
		SS-13	/									
		SS-13	2 1									
<u> </u>			V									
		Total Number of Individua	ls 🔭 🔭	Purchase C	Order / Sta	tement of	Work_#		_			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	100		2) Release	ed by:			2) Rec'd b	py:		
Print name:	- HU	RIEY	ongla	Print na	ame:		· -	<u> </u>				
Signature: KATT Company:  Company: Windward Environmental LLC  ART				-	Signatu				Compa	iny:		
Company: Windward Env Date/Time: 8/3//05		Date/Time		- 1634	Compa Date/T				Date/T	ime:		
Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.							To be com	pleted k	y Labora	atory upon sample receipt:		

Wind Ward

ate of receipt:		Laboratory W.	O: #	#
ondition upon	recelpt:	Time of receip	tt.	s - S
ooler temperat	ure:	Received by:		A. Mar j

### of <u>[0</u>

# CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	: Name:	LDW RI- Fi	ish and cr	ab chemistry												
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06	-22							Att	tn: Sue	Dunnih	00		:	Shipping Date:
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxo	 n	-						Shipp	er: Win	dward E	nvironm	ental LLC	<del></del> ,	Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxo	n, Thai De	0				F	orm fi	lled out b	oy: K	·Ην	Rlais		<del></del> .	Turnaround requested:
										_	·				<u> </u>	
										Test(s) R	equeste	d (checl	test(s)	required)		
Sample					Vol	ume of			Ş.							
Collection	Collection				Sample / # of				Archive							Comments / Instructions
Date (m/d/y)					tainers	Matrix	(	<u> </u>							[Jar tag number(s)]	
8/30/02	849	172M - 0	12-17-A		1 inc	dividual	tissue	:								Freeze archive samples until
			Ì	ES-027												notified for processing
				ES-02%												
				ES-029												
				ES-030		1										
				ES-03)												
				ES-032												
				SS-133												
	ı			SS-134						_						
			1	SS-135	(	4										
			[ _	SS-136				1								
V	$\forall$			SS-137		•										
		Total N	lumber o	of Individuals			Purchase	Order	/ Stat	tement o	of Work	: #				
1) Released by:				1) Rec'd by:	0	1		2)	Release	ed by:				2) Rec	c'd by:	
Print name:	rint name: K. HVRLFY 1366 Ches						nect		Print na	ıme: _						
Signature: M. L. Company: AR				-		Signatu	re:				Cor	mpany:				
Company, windward Environmental ELC			-			Compa										
Date/Time:				1725	-	Date/T	ime:				Dat	te/Time	: 			
* Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.											- معمام	hl.=-	t-			
											10 0	e com	pieted	DY LAD	orato	ry upon sample receipt:



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364

Fax: (206) 217-9343

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	umber: _	04-08-06-2	22				Attı	n: Sue Du	ınnihoo		_ Shipping Date:
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon					Shippe	r: Windw	ard Environr	mental LLC	Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon,	Thai Do			Form fil	led out b	y: <del>K. 4</del>	URIFY		— Turnaround requested:
<u>_</u>								, <u> </u>			
			<del>-</del>				Test(s) Re	equested (	check test(s)	required)	
					_	يو ا					
Sample Collection				Volume ( Sample / #		Archive					Comments / Instructions
Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sam	aple Identification	Container		¥					[Jar tag number(s)]
8130/05	1231	LDW-05	T3-B-TR020-35	1 individu	ial tissue						Freeze archive samples until
7	1		SS-139	ĺ							notified for processing
			SS-40								
			SS~14)								
			SS-142								
			SS-143								
			SS-144								
			SS-145						_		
			SS-146								
<b>✓</b>	<u> </u>	·	V SS-147								
8/30/05	1520	LDW-05-	-13-8-CT018-SC-								
\$	1205	LDW-05-	-T3-D-CT-005-SC-02	2							
		Total Nu	mber of Individuals		Purchase	Order / Stat	ement o	f Work #			
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	2	( , =	2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd b	y:
Print name: 🙏	- HUK	ity.		126C	Cry	Print na	me:				
Signature: M	late	5#Z	Company:	ART	_	Signatu	re:			Compa	ny:
						Company:					
Date/Time: 9/1/05 1725 Date/Time: 9/1/07					1725	Date/Ti	me:			Date/Ti	me:
Distribution: White	e copies a	company ship	ment; yellow retained by co	nsignor.							
								To be o	completed	i by Labora	tory upon sample receipt:

Date of receipt:	Labo	ratory W.O. #:		N. Ser
Condition upon receipt:	Time	of receipt:		
Cooler temperature:	Rece	lved by:		

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22					Attr	i: Sue Duni	nihoo	Shipping Date:		
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon					Shippe	r: Windwar	d Environme	ental LLC	_ Airbill Number:	
Samı	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai D	0			Form fil	led out by	r: K.Hu	RLEY		Turnaround requested:	
							Test(s) Re	quested (ch	eck test(s) r	equired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Ide		Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions []ar tag number(s)]	
9/30/05	97-3				tissue						Freeze archive samples until	
	4	U	DC-10	Ĵ						Ī	notified for processing	
	1217	LDW-05-T3-										
	1215	LDW-05-T3	-E-CT007-SC		1							
	Ì527	LOW-05-T3-A	- CT019-SC-05									
	4		- SC-06									
	1530	LDW-05-T3-C-	-CT020-SC-07									
	4	4	~SC-08									
	1105	LDW-05-T2-	B-CT001-SC-09									
	1.		SC-10									
. 1	Y		SC-11									
	1109	LDN-05-72-B	-CT002-SC-12.									
		Total Number	of Individuals		Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of	f Work #				
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	71/		2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd by	y:	
Print name: K. HURLEY 13ch Conglis				nglis	Print na	me:						
Signature: M. Kt. A. Company:			,	Signatu	re:			Compar	ny: .			
Company: Windward Environmental LLC			Compa	•								
Date/Time: 2	Date/Time: 9/1/05 /		Date/Time:	1106	1725	Date/Ti	me:			Date/Ti	me:	
Distribution: Whit	e copies a	ccompany shipment; ye	ellow retained by co	nsignor.				To be co	mpleted	hv Lahora	tory upon sample receipt:	



Date of receipt	Laboratory V	(O)#
Condition upon receipt:	Time of rece	ipt
Cooler temperature:	Received by:	

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Time of receipt:

Received by:

Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22						Attn	: Sue Du	Shipping Date:				
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon	Matt Luxon						: Windwa	Airbill Number:				
Sam	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do					Form fil	led out by	Kit	Turnaround requested:				
								Test(s) Re	guested (c	heck test(s)	required)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	· ·		Volum Sample Contai	/ # of	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/30/05	1109	LDW-05-12-8-	C7002-9C-	1 indiv	ridual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until		
i	1119	LDW-OS-TZ-E	-CT003-5C-			<u></u>						notified for processing		
	1		SC-15											
			S'C-16											
	V	1	SC-17											
	1130	LOW-05-T2-E-	· CT004-SC-18		-									
	1321	LDW-05-74-B	-CT011-SC-19											
4	1410	1 2 2 2 2												
8/3/105	1622		E -TRUAT- 72											
),	1605		5-TRO46-ES-											
	H52		:-TRU43-2											
	1177		P.S-24		,	1								
		Total Number	<del></del>			Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of	Work #					
1) Released by: Print name:	K. HI		1) Rec'd by:	20C	Con	zl C	2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd	d by:		
Signature: /	1. KT		Company:  ARI			Signatu Compai				Com	Company:			
Date/Time: 9	110	1725	Date/Time:	1/Time://05 1725			Date/Ti	me:			Date	Date/Time:		
Distribution: Whit	te copies a	accompany shipment; ye	llow retained by co	nsignor.					To be c	ompleted	by Labo	ratory upon sample receipt:		
	,	/	200 West Me	ercer Str	eet	Date of	receipt:			athantiquosia an	aboratory V	Berry To Louis State of the Artificial and the		

Condition upon receipt:

Cooler temperature:

Seattle, WA 98119

Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

Suite 401

5 of 10

Project/Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	umber:	04-08-06-22				Attn	: Sue D	unnihoo	Shipping Date:			
Contact	: Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper	: Windw	ard Enviro	nmental LLC	Airbill Number:		
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do	Form filled out by: K. HURLEY					Turnaround requested:				
						Test(s) Re	quested (	check test(	s) required)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]		
8/31/05	1462	LOW-05-T3-F-TRO43-P	1 individual	tissue						Freeze archive samples until		
		PS-2	6							notified for processing		
		PS-27	-									
		P.S-29	3									
		PS-29										
		P.S-30										
		PS-31										
		PS- 32	<u>-</u>									
		ES-35	<u> </u>									
		ES-36	<u> </u>									
		Es-37										
	1425	LDW-05-T3-D-TR042-ES-3	8 V									
		Total Number of Individua	ls	Purchase Ord	der / State	ement of	Work #					
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	216	,	2) Released	by:	,	.,	2) Rec'd	by:		
Print name: K	· HU	Company:  ALI  Company:  ALI  Company:  ALI  Company:  ALI				ne:						
	re: M. Little Company:				Signatur	e:			Comp	Company:		
						y:		· ·				
Date/Time:	1/05		9/1/05	1725	Date/Tii	ne: 				Fime:		
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained b	y consignor.				To be	complete	d by Labor	atory upon sample receipt:		



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343 To be completed by Laboratory upon sample receipt

Date of receipt	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by

مأ	_	10	
V	of	10	

Project Number: 04-08-06-22

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Shipping Date:

Time of receipt:

Received by:

Attn: Sue Dunnihoo

Con	tact	Name: _M	Matt Luxon				-			, ,		dward En		ntal LLC		Airbill Number:
Sa	amp	led By:	Matt Luxon, Thai D	0				i	Form fil	led out b	y: <u>K</u> .	HURLE	7_		т	urnaround requested:
										Test(s) R	equest <u>e</u>	d (check	test(s) re	quired)	_	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/		Time	Sample Ide	entification		me of e / # of ainers	Mat	rix	Archive							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/31/65	5	1425	LDW-05-T3- i	)-TR642-E5-	1 ind	ividual	tiss	ue								Freeze archive samples until
		1		ES-40												notified for processing
				ES-41												
				ES-42												
				ES-43	_											
		7		ES-44												
		1516	LDW-05-T3-1	1R644-PS-33			l									
		*	<i>V</i>	PS-34												
		1339	LDW-05-T3-C	-TROHI-ESTS												
				ES-46				<u> </u>								
				ES-47		/		ļ								
1/		<u> </u>	V	ES-48		<u> </u>		y								
V			Total Number	of Individuals			Purchas	e Orde	er / State	ement o	f Work	#				
1) Released b				1) Rec'd by:	2	/ /	0/	2	) Release	d by:				2) Rec'	d by:	
Print name					[ 000	e O	ne	·	Print na	me:						
				Company:	AR	1		-  -	Signatu					Com	ipany:	
Company: Date/Time			1725	Date/Time:		T	1725	-	Compar Date/Ti	•				Date	e/Time:	
Distribution: V	White	conies acc	ompany shipment; ye	llow retained by co	<del></del>		1700									
DISCIDUCION. 1		copies acc	ompany ampinent, ye								To b	e comp	leted b	y Labo	<u>rato</u> ı	ry upon sample receipt:
		/		200 West Me	ercer St	reet	Dat	e of rec	eipt:		9	i san	Lab	oratory.\	w.o. #	

Condition upon receipt:

Cooler temperature:

Seattle, WA 98119

Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

Suite 401

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	lumber:	04-08-	06-22					Attn: Sue Dunnihoo Shipping Date:									
Contact	: Name:	Matt Luxon						_	Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC						A	Airbill Number:	
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do					_	Form filled out by: K. HVRCEY						т	urnaround requested:		
										Γest(s) R	equeste	d (check	test(s)	equired)			
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		Sample Ide	entification	Samp	lume of ole / # of otainers	M.	atrix	Archive							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
8/31/05	<b>15</b> 37	z LDW-	OS-T3-F-	TRU45-ES-49	1 in	dividual	ti:	ssue		=						Freeze archive samples until	
)				ES-50			- 1									notified for processing	
	10	-	<b>V</b>	ES-51													
	1040	LDW-	-05-73-A	-TR034-ES-52		-											
			1	SS <del>-118</del>						-							
				SS-149						-				_			
				SS-150													
				SS-151	$\Box$												
				55-152													
				SS-153													
				SS-154				1							-		
	V		V	<u> </u>	Y		V										
		Tota	l Numbe <u>r</u> (	of Individuals			Purch	ase Ord	er / State	ement c	f Work	#		•			
1) Released by: Print name: K	c. H	RLEY	·	1) Rec'd by:	36	6 Cor	ri W	<u>-</u>	2) Released Print nai					2) Rec	d by:		
Signature: /	M. Z.							-	Signatur Compan					Cor	Company:		
Date/Time:	/ /		1725	Date/Time:	7/11	15	172	_	Date/Time:			Dat	Date/Time:				
Distribution: White	e copies a	accompany	shipment; ye	ellow retained by co	nsigno	r.					To b	e com	oleted	by Lab	oratoi	ry upon sample receipt:	



10 be	compie	tea by	Laboratory	/ upor	i sampie r	eceipt.
of receipt		Labor	aton/WO #		PHARP	

rate of receipt	Laboratory W.O. #
ondition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
ooler temperature:	Received by

8	of	10
---	----	----

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22		Attn: Sue Dunnihoo						Shipping Date:		
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon	Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC					ntal LLC	Airbill Number:			
Sam	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do	Matt Luxon, Thai Do						EY		Turnaround requested:	
						Test(s) R	equeste	d (check	test(s) re	quired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
8/31/05	104,0	LDW-05-T3-A-TR034-SS-154	1 individual	tissue							Freeze archive samples until	
	₩.	SS-157									notified for processing	
	0925		2									
		SS-159										
		SS-160										
		55-161										
		SS-162										
		ES-53										
	$\bigvee$	ES-54										
	1016	LDN-05-73-C-TR033-55-163										
	L	SS-16A								_		
		¥ \$5-165	<b>y</b>	V								
	4	Total Number of Individuals		Purchase Ord	ler / Stat	ement c	of Work	#				
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by: 🧷			2) Release	d by:				2) Rec'd by:		
Print name:	K. H	VRLEY. BIL	(Ongl	WZ	Print na	me:						
Signature:				Signatu					Company:			
		vironmental LLC	ARI		Compa Date/Ti					D (T)		
Date/Time: 9/1/05 1725 Date/Time: 9/1/05 1725						me:				Date/Time	2: 	
Distribution: Whit	e copies a	accompany shipment; yellow retained by co	nsignor.				To be	a comr	lated h	v Laborato	ory upon sample receipt:	
			<b>a</b>	Selling well and the contract of the	na malitan na fi din bandan se	n deskilikist J. Sil-Ris		Administration of the	neteu L	BEEL TO STATE	San Sample receipt.	

Wind Ward Ward LLC

Condition upon receipt Time of receipt	Date of receipt:	Laboratory.W.O. #:
	Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature: Received by:	Cooler temperature:	Received by

9	of	10
---	----	----

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				_ Shipping Date:							
Contact	t Name:	Matt Luxon						Shipp	er: Win	idward En	vironme	ntal LLC	Airbill Number:
Samı	oled By:	Matt Luxon, T	Thai Do				Form fil	led out	by:				Turnaround requested:
				-				Test(s) F					
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Samp	ole Identification	Volume Sample / a Containe	# of	Matrix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/31/05	1016	LOW-05-T	3-C-TR033-55-166	1 individ	ual	tissue							Freeze archive samples until
j	1		SS-167										notified for processing
			SS-168										
			SS-169										
			SS-170										
			, SS-171								_		
	SS-172												
	0908	LOW-05-73	3-D-TR031-55-173										
		1	SS-174										
			SS-175		/								
/			55-176	$ V_{i}$									
<b>V</b>	V		SS-177			V						_	
		Total Num	nber of Individuals		Pı	ırchase Or	der / Stat	ement	of Work	: #			
1) Released by:  Print name: K. HURLEY.  1) Rec'd by: Page Conglots				de la companya della	2) Release Print na					2) Rec'd by:			
Signature: McL+++ MC Company: Company: ART				-	Signature: Company:				Company:				
Date/Time: 9/1/05 1725 Date/Time: 9/1/05 1725			72 丁					Date/Tii	me:				
			nent; yellow retained by co	nsignor.					To b	e comp	leted b	y Lab <u>o</u> ra	tory upon sample receipt:

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature	Received by:

- j

Project/Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	umber:	er: 04-08-06-22 Attn: Sue Dunnihoo Shippir												Shipping Date:	
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon					_		Shippe	er: Win	dward E	nvironm	ental LLC	: /	Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do	)				_	Form fil	led out b	y: <u>K</u>	HUR	vey.	_		Turnaround requested:
									Test(s) R	equeste	d (check	test(s) r	equired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Ide	ntification	Samp	ume of le / # of tainers	М	atri <u>x</u>	Archive							Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
8/31/65	1603	LOW- OS-T3-A-C	T049-SC-21	1 in	dividual	ţi.	ssue								Freeze archive samples until
	1253	LDW-05-73-A-	DW-05-T3-A-CT037-SC-22												notified for processing
1	1135	LOW-05-74-B-													
															_
	_										_	_			
											_				
					/										
					Ĵ		W				_				
		Total Number o	of Individuals		i i	Purch	ase Ord	der / Stat	ement o	f Work	#				
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	7 (		,		2) Release	d by:				2) Rec	'd by:	
Print name:								Print na	me:						·
Signature: R	Company:				_	Signatu	re:			_	Con	npany:			
Company: Windward Environmental LLC					Company:										
Date/Time: 4	1/1/0	5 1725	Date/Time:	/1/0	25	1724	5	Date/Time:					Date/Time:		
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; ye	llow retained by co	nsigno	r.					To b	e com	oleted	by Labo	orato	ry upon sample receipt:



	To	be	comp	<u>leted</u>	by	<u>Labora</u>	tory ι	pon	samp	ole i	recei	pt:
--	----	----	------	--------------	----	---------------	--------	-----	------	-------	-------	-----

Date of receipt	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Sooler temperature:	Received by

1	_ of		<u>C</u>	)	CHAI	<b>V-</b> (	OF-C	USTO	DY/	TEST F	REQUE	ST I	ORI	М	10	12	
Proje	ct/Client	t Nam	e: _l	LDW RI- Fish a	and crab chemistry					Ship to:	Analytical	Resource	s Inc.			2	
F	roject N	lumbe	r: (	04-08-06-22						Attn:	Sue Dunni	hoo		S	Shipping Date:		
	Contact	t Nam	e:	Matt Luxon						Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC						nber:	
	Samp	pled B	y: _	Matt Luxon, Tl	hai Do				Form	Form filled out by: K-Hurly						d requested:	
Colle	nple ection m/d/y)	Tir	ne	Samp	le Identification	Samp	ume of le / # of tainers	Matrix	Archive	Test(s) Rec	guested (che	tk test(s)	required)			nments / Instructions lar tag number(s)]	
9/1	105	110	2	LDW-05-T.	2-A-TROSY-ES-	1 in	dividual	tissue	7	:					Freeze a	rchive samples until	
1					ES-56										notified f	or processing	
					ES-57											-	
					Es-58												
					ES-51												
					ES-60												
					ES-61												
					ES-62												

Purchase Order / Statement of Work #

2) Released by:

Print name:

Signature:

Company:

Date/Time:

	Date/Time: 9/2/05 1225	Date/Time: 9/2/07	122									
*	* Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.											

Total Number of Individuals



Print name: K. HURLEY

Company: Windward Environmental LLC

1) Released by:

200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

ES-lel

Company:

1) Rec'd by:

10 be complete	cu by Laboratory aport sample receipt.
Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #.
Condition upon receipt	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by:

To be completed by Laboratory upon sample receipt:

2) Rec'd by:

Company:

Date/Time:

38 15 G

2 of 10

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	t Name:	LDW RI- Fish	n and crab chemistry			Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.  Attn: Sue Dunnihoo Shipping Date:									
Project N	umber:	04-08-06-2	22				Shipping Date:								
Contact	: Name:	Matt Luxon					Shipper:	Windwar	d Environme	ntal LLC	Airbill Number:				
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon,	Thai Do			Form fi	lled out by:	Turnaround requested:							
							Test(s) Requested (check test(s) required)								
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		nple Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]				
9/1/05	1102	40W-05-	TZ-A-TROST-ES-67	1 individual	tissue	X					Freeze archive samples until				
			ES-68	]		1					notified for processing				
			ES-169												
			E5-70												
			ES-71												
			ES-72												
			ES-73												
			ES-74												
			ES-75												
			ES-76												
,			Es-77												
V	V _	\	ES-78	9		7									
		Total Nu	mber of Individuals	de la companya de la	Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of	Work #							
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:			2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd b	y:				
Print name: 🟃	K. HU	RLEY.		& (on		Print na	ıme:			_					
	Signature: M / + + Company						re:			Compar	ny:				
	/indward Environmental LLC						ny:			-					
Date/Time: つし	/2/69	122	Date/Time:	Date/Time: Date/Time:						Date/Ti	me:				
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany ship	ment; yellow retained by co	nsignor.				T			A				
200 West Mercer Street Suite 401						eceipt		io be co	Messell Clarence	Laboratory upon sample receipt: ratory.W.O: #					
V Seattle WA 98119					Condition	Condition upon receipt: Time of receipt:									

Cooler temperature:

Received by:

Fax: (206) 217-9343

Project/Client	Name:	LDW RI	- Fish and cr	ab chemistry				Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.								
Project N	lumber:	04-08-	06-22					_		Attn	: Sue l	Dunnihod	)		Shipping Date:	
Contact	t Name:	Matt Lu	xon					_	Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC Airbill Number:							
Samj	oled By:	Matt Lu	xon, Thai Do	)				_	Form	filled out by	r: K.		Turnaround requested:			
													<u> </u>			
										Test(s) Re	questec	l (check te	est(s) rec	uired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		Sample Idei		Sampl Cont	ume of le / # of tainers	Ma	trix	Archive						Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
9/1/05	1102	LOW	-05-T2-A-	TROS4-ES-7	<b>7</b> 1 inc	dividual	tis	sue	$\times$						Freeze archive samples until	
	]			£5-80	-										notified for processing	
				E5-81												
				ES-82												
				ES-83												
	-₩	V ES-84														
	SS-178															
				55-179												
				SS-180												
				SS-181												
			1/	SS-182				4	V							
	. 4		V	SS-183		<i>/</i>	<b>V</b>									
		Tota	l Number o	of Individuals		91.4	Purcha	se Ord	er / Sta	itement of	Work	#				
1) Released by:	K. Hu	PLEY	· ,	1) Rec'd by:	206	Cir	× 6	2) Released by:  Print name:  2) Rec'd by:							y:	
Signature:	1.60	72/2		Company:		سيدر '	7	Signature: Company:							ny:	
Company: Wir	idward En	vironmen	arttc		-/t	XX.		Company:								
Date/Time:	1/2/0	5 12	225	Date/Time:	/2/	OK_	122	6	Date/	Time:				Date/Ti	me: 	
Distribution: Whit	e copies a	accompan	y shipment; yel	low retained by co	nsignor						To be	comal	atad b	, Labora	tory upon sample receipt:	
	/	′		200 West Me	ercer S	treet	Da	te of re	celpt::		10 06	<u>compi</u>			#	



Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Gooler/temperature	Received by:

Project/Client	Name:	LDW RI- Fish and cr	ab chemistry				Ship to:	Analytical I	Resources Ir	nc.		
Project N	umber:	04-08-06-22					Attn:	Sue Dunnil	100		Shipping Date:	
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon					Shipper:	Windward I	Environmen	tal LLC	Airbill Number:	
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do	)			Form fil	led out by:	K HUR	LEY.		Turnaround requested:	
					<del></del> -		Test(s) Req	uested (chec	k test(s) req	uired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time			Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
7/1/05	1102	COW-05-T2-1-TA	2054-SS-184	1 individual	tissue	×					Freeze archive samples until	
1			SS-185								notified for processing	
			55-186									
	J		ss-187									
	1339	LDN-05-T2-D-T	R058-ES-85									
	_		E5-86									
			ES-87									
			ES'-88									
	4	<u> </u>	ES-89									
	1020			<i>     </i>								
		LDW-05-TZ-F=	TROS3-55-188									
	V	y	SS-189		— N —			_				
4	_	Total Number o	•		Purchase Or	der / Stat	ement of	Work #				
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	7 / /		2) Release	d by:			2) Rec'd by:		
Print name:	K. HO	VRLEY		Sol Cora	<u> </u>	Print na						
Signature: <b>Z</b>	MIL	-AR	Company:	1 .		Signatu	re:			Company:		
		vironmental LLC		HKE		Compa	ny:					
Date/Time:	1/2/0	1225	Date/Time:	1/05	1225	Date/Ti	me:			Date/Time	: 	
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; ye	llow retained by co	onsignor.					.1.4			
			200 West Me	arcar Straat				io be com	AND THE RESERVE	-simple of later, rapidate	ry upon sample receipt:	
The section was a	<b>4</b> /-	1	Suite 401		Date of r	eceipt::			Labo	ratory W.O. a	<b>*</b>	
$\frac{1}{1}$	dN	Vard	Seattle, WA	98119	Conditio	n upon rec	eipt:		Time	Ime of receipt		
A A TIT	envir	onmental <sup>LLC</sup>	Tel: (206) 37	/ 0 - 1 3 0 4 1 7 - 0 3 4 3								

Cooler temperature:

Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

1 5

Received by:

CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM Project/Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc. Project Number: 04-08-06-22 Attn: Sue Dunnihoo Shipping Date: Contact Name: Matt Luxon Shipper: Windward Environmental LLC Airbill Number: Form filled out by: K. HURLEY Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Thai Do Turnaround requested: Test(s) Requested (check test(s) required) Archive Sample Volume of Collection Sample / # of Comments / Instructions Date (m/d/y) Time Sample Identification Containers [Jar tag number(s)] Matrix LDW-05-T2-K-TROS3-55-9/1/05 1102 1 individual tissue Freeze archive samples until 55-191 notified for processing 55-112 55-M3

55-199 Purchase Order / Statement of Work # Total Number of Individuals 1) Released by: 1) Rec'd by: 2) Released by: 2) Rec'd by: Print name: K. HURLEY Print name: Signature: Signature: Company: Company: Company: Windward Environmental LLC Company: Date/Time: 9/2/05 1225 Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: 1225

<sup>\*</sup> Distribution: White copies accompany shipment; yellow retained by consignor.



1001

1229

200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

SS-19**5** SS-195

55-197

LDW-05-T2-E-TRD52-ES-

LDW-05-72-8-TROSS-SS-

To l	be com	pleted	by	Laboratory	/ u	pon	samp	ole	receipt	:

Date of receipt:	Labo	oratory W.O. #		
Condition upon receipt:	Time	of receipt		
Cooler temperature:	Rece	ived by		

6	of	: _	10		CHAI	N-	OF-C	USTO	DY	<b>//T</b>	EST R	REQUI	EST F	ORN	М
Project	:/Client	t Nam	e: _L	.DW RI- Fis	h and crab chemistry						Ship to:	Analytical	Resources	Inc.	_
Pr	oject N	lumbe	er: _0	04-08-06-	22						Attn:	Sue Dunn	ihoo		Shipping Date:
(	Contact	t Nam	e: N	latt Luxon							Shipper:	Windward	Environme	ntal LLC	Airbill Number:
	Samp	pled B	y: <u>N</u>	latt Luxon	, Thai Do				F	orm f	illed out by:	K. H	Rley		Turnaround requested:
											Test(s) Req	uested (che	ck test(s) re	quired)	
Samı Collec Date (m	tion	Tie	ne		nple Identification	Sam	olume of ple / # of ntainers	Matrix		Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
9/1/	65	122	29	LDW-05	-T2-B-TRUSS-SS-	1 ir	ndividual	tissue		X					Freeze archive samples until
					SS-201		1			$\mathcal{I}^{-}$					notified for processing
					55-202					T					
			\_		SS-203		T			$\Box$					
					SS-204										
					52-285										
					SS-204										
			V	1	SS-207										
		091	4	LOW-05-	T2-E-TROSI-PS-36										
		1	,		Ps-37										
		V			<i>P</i> S-38					4					
		09.	20	LOW-05	-TZ-E-TROSO-PS-37		/	\/		<u> </u>					
7				Total Nu	ımber of Individuals			Purchase (	Order	/ Sta	tement of	Work #			
1) Releas Print n		k. <i>E</i>	+ve	LEY.	1) Rec'd by:		(~	5		Releas Print n				2) Rec'	'd by:
Signat		Cast	1	H	Company:	1	2			Signati	ıre:			Com	npany:
Compa	any: Win	ndward	Envir	onmental LL	С	14	12		$\perp$	Compa	ıny:			_	
Date/7	rime: 7	121	55	122	Date/Time:	1/21	105	1225		Date/T	ime:			Date	e/Time: 
					oment; yellow retained by c	onsigno	or.					To be see	nnloted b	w. l ab-	oratory upon sample reseint:
			/		200 West M	ercer	Street	Date o	f recei	pt	2.7	TO DE COI	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	23420935TE	oratory upon sample receipt: W.O.#:
TV	T:	1	$\langle \mathbf{x} \rangle$	Tord	Suite 401	9811	q	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		38 60			<b>《李代宗》</b> 是,影響於		

Wing/Ward HC environmental LLC

Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

Date of receipt:	Labor	atory W.O. #:		Sala Sala Sala Sala
Condition upon receipt:	Time	of receipt:		
Cooler temperature:	Recei	ved by:		

Proje	ct/Client	t Name	: <u>L</u>	DW RI- Fish an	d crab chemistry		<u> </u>		Ship to:	Analytical Resour	ces inc.	
	Project N	lumber	: 0	4-08-06-22					Attn:	Sue Dunnihoo		Shipping Date:
	Contact	t Name	: M	latt Luxon					Shipper:	Windward Enviror	mental LLC	Airbill Number:
				latt Luxon, Th	ai Do					K-HURLEY		Turnaround requested:
		Γ				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1(-) B		<u> </u>	
						,		16	st(s) Keqi	uested (check test(s	(s) required)	
Coll	mple ection (m/d/y)	Tim	e	•	Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive				Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
2/1	105	092	0	LDW-05-T	2-E-TR050-P5-40	1 individual	tissue	X				Freeze archive samples until
		L		1	PS-41							notified for processing
		084	6	LDW-05-T2	-E-TRO18-PS- 42							
_					PS-43							
					55-208							
					55-209							
					55-210							
					SS-211							
					SS-212							
					SS-213							
					SS-214							
					55-215	<b>y</b>	y	V				
	V	\ \V		Total Numb	er of Individuals		Purchase Or	der / Stater	nent of V	Vork #		
	ased by:				1) Rec'd by:	2//		2) Released b	y:		2) Rec'd b	yy:
Prin	t name: 🖊	<u>k. H</u>	UR	LEY		do Con	<u> </u>	Print name	::			
	ature: K			5	Company:	1PT	-	Signature:			Compa	ny:
				onmental LLC		11		Company:			D.t./T	
Date	e/Time: 7	12/0	5	1225	Date/Time:	/s 127	25	Date/Time	::		Date/T	ime:
					t; yellow retained by co							
					500.44	6	Market Color (144)	o aparente que destacure	845 S.C. VARIO (1888)			atory upon sample receipt:
			/		200 West Me	ercer Street	Date of r	ecelpt::			Laboratory W.0	<b>3.#</b> .

Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364 Fax: (206) 217-9343

Date of receipt:	Labo	oratory W.O: #:			
Condition upon receipt	Time	of receipt:	FRANCII Minasia	r de la companya de La companya de la co	) } 1
Gooler temperature:	Rece	ived by			, sp , se

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project Num	nber: _0	04-08-06 <b>-</b> 22					Attn	Sue Dunnih	00		Shipping Date:
Contact Na	ame: N	Matt Luxon					Shipper:	Windward E	nvironmen	tal LLC	Airbill Number:
Sampled	d By: _N	Matt Luxon, Thai Do				Form f	illed out by:	K. HUR	LEY	_	Turnaround requested:
							Test(s) Rec	uested (check	test(s) red	quired)	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identificat		Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
9/1/05 0	346	LDW-05-T2-E-TROA	8-55-214	1 individual	tissue	X					Freeze archive samples until
		<b>.</b>	55-217								notified for processing
	255	LDW-05-T2-C-TROS	56-SS- 2(8)								
	•	S	5-219								
13	314	LDW-05-TZ-C-TROS	7-55-								
		S	5-22/								
		22	-272								
		22	-223								
		SS	-224								
		55	-225								
			-224								
	<u> </u>	V 55	-227	V		V					
		Total Number of Indi	ividuals		Purchase Or	der / Sta	tement of	Work #			
1) Released by:		1) Red	d by:	21/	,	2) Releas	ed by:			2) Rec'd by:	:
Print name: K	Ŧ¥.	<u></u>	Print r	iame:							
Signature:	Con	RE	,	Signature:				Company	r:		
Company: Windward Environmental LLC						Comp				D	<del></del> -
Date/Time: 9/2/05 1225 Date/Time: 9/2/05 1225					1225	Date/	ııme:			Date/Tin	ne: 
Distribution: White co	pies acc	ompany shipment; yellow ret	ained by con	signor.				To be com	pleted b	y Laborat	ory upon sample receipt:

To be complete	eu by	Laboratory	upon 3	umpic it	cccipe.
Date of receipt	Labor	atory W.O. #:			o o filos Janai Jak
Condition upon receipt:	Time	of receipt;			17. April 1854 : &
Cooler temperature:	Receiv	ved by:			

1 of 10

Project/Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	umber:	04	04-08-06-22									Attn	: _Sue	Dunnil	100			_ Shipping Date:
Contact Name: Matt Luxon  Sampled By: Matt Luxon, Th				1								Shipper	: Win	ndward	Environr	nental	LLC	Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Ma	tt Luxor	n, Thai Do	)				_	Form	fille	d out by	: <u>K</u>	: HL	PLE	1	_	Turnaround requested:
Sample Collection							ime of			Archive	Te	est(s) Rec	queste	ed (chec	k test(s)	requi	red)	Comments / Instructions
Date (m/d/y)	e (m/d/y) Time Sample Identification						Sample / # of Containers		Matrix									[jar tag number(s)]
9/1/05	/339	, L	DW-0	5-72·D	-TROS8-55-	1 inc	ividual	issue	$\top$								Freeze archive samples until	
	١				55-229													notified for processing
					55-230													
					55-23/													
					55-232													
					55-233													
					55-234													
					SS-235													
					SS-236													
				4	SS-237													
	0701				2049-PS-4A		/											
	1428	) 2	-DN-0.	5-73-A	TROS9-ES-92		<u> </u>		<i>y</i>									
		-	Total N	umber o	f Individuals			Purch	ase Or	der / S	tater	ment of	Work	<b>;</b> #				
1) Released by:									2) Rele	ased !					2)	Rec'd by	y:	
Signature: Wt 5 H Company:										ature			_			Compar	ny:	
Company: Windward Environmental IIC							Company:											
Date/Time:	7/21	163	122	25	Date/Time:	1/0		(22		Date/Time: Date/Time:							me:	
Distribution: White	e copies	accor	mpany sh	îpment; yel	low retained by co	nsignor.		<b>X</b>	mana dia sa	and the second	1598 Fr e-8		To b	e com	pleted	by L	abora	tory upon sample receipt:

Wind Ward

Pate of receipt	Laboratory W.O.#
Condition upon receipt	Time of receipt.
Cooler temperature	Received by

#### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Project/Client	t Name:	LDW RI- Fish and	crab chemistry				_			Ship to	: <u>An</u>	alytical I	Resource	s Inc.		
Project Number: Contact Name:		04-08-06-22								Attr	: Su	e Dunnil	100			Shipping Date:
Contact	t Name:	Matt Luxon								Shippei	r: Wii	ndward	nvironn	nental LL	.c	Airbill Number:
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai	Do				_	Fori	m fill	led out by	r: <u>K</u>	. HUR	CE Y			Turnaround requested:
-									-	Test(s) Re	quest	ed (chec	k test(s)	required	1)	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		dentification	Sampl	ume of e / # of ainers	М	atrix	Archive								Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
9/1/05	1420	LDW-05-73-	4-TROST-E5-93	1 inc	lividual	ti	ssue	_\X								Freeze archive samples until
			ES-94													notified for processing
			ES-95					_								
			E5-96					'								
y	4		ES-97													
			ES-VIE													
				1												
					,		/		/							
				1					7							
		Total Numbe	r of Individuals			Purch	ase Or	der / :	State	ement of	Worl	<b>k</b> #			_	
1) Released by:			1) Rec'd by:	0	, /	1		2) Rel	easec	by:				2) Re	c'd by:	-
Print name:	L. HU	IRLEY.		200	<u>, (</u>	ry (	<u> </u>	Pri	nt nar	me:						
Signature:	11	He	Company:	1	0-		_	Sig	natur	e:				Co	ompany:	:
Company: Win	dward <u>E</u> n	vironmental LLC		41	RIT		m _	Col	mpan	y:						
Date/Time:	9/2/	05 1225	Date/Time:	1/0	4	12-1	25	Dat	te/Tir	ne:				Da	ate/Tim	e: 
Distribution: White	e copies a	accompany shipment;	yellow retained by co	nsignor.	-						To b	oe com	pleted	by Lat	oorato	ory upon sample receipt:

	TO be complete	ca by Laboratory up	on sample receipe.
Date of receipt:		Laboratory W.O. #:	
Condition upon receipt:		Time of receipt:	
Cooler temperature:		Received by:	

1	of	2_

Project/Client	t Name:	LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry				Ship to:	to: Analytical Resources Inc.		
Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22				Attn:	Sue Dunnihoo		Shipping Date:
Contact	t Name:	Matt Luxon				Shipper:	Windward Enviro	onmental LLC	Airbill Number:
Samı	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form fi	led out by:	K. HURLE	<del>-</del>	Turnaround requested:
		<del></del>						<u> </u>	
						Test(s) Req	uested (check tes	t(s) required)	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive		·		Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
9/2/05	1128			tissue	X				Freeze archive samples until
	1229								notified for processing
	1049	LDN-05-T4-B-TROUS-SEO	F I						
	1007	LDW-05-T4-A-TROWS-SF-E	3						
		DC-12							
		DC-13							
		DC-14							
		DC-15							
		DC-16							
	1302	LDW-05-74-B-TR070-ES-99							
		SF-84			11				
		SF-05	\ <u>\</u>	y	V				
		Total Number of Individuals		Purchase Ord	der / Stat	ement of \	Work #		
1) Released by: Print name:	Sav	1) Rec'd by:	.6 Congl	<u> </u>	2) Release Print na			2) Rec'd b	<b>y</b> :
Signature: Company: Company: Windward Environmental LLC			Signature: Company:			Compa	Company:		
Date/Time: 975 2 Date/Time: 9/2/an (212		(212	Date/Ti	me:		Date/Ti	ime:		
Distribution: Whit	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained by co	nsignor.			-	To he complet	ed by Labora	tony unon sample receipt:



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364

Fax: (206) 217-9343

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #:
Condition upon receipt.	Time of receipt
Cooler temperature	Received by

## CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

Project N	umber:	04-08-06-22			Attn: Sue Dunnihoo				Shipping Date:	
Contact	Name:	Matt Luxon			Shipper: Windward Environmer			ntal LLC	Airbill Number:	
Samp	oled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form filled out by: K. HURLEY				Turnaround requested:	
					T	est(s) Requested	(check test(s) re	quired)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time	Sample Identification	Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive				Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
2/2/05	943	LDW-05-T4-B-TR042-SP-Q	1 individual	tissue	χ				Freeze archive samples until	
1	1030								notified for processing	
		SF-08								
	1319	LDW-OS-T4-A-TRO71-SF-0								
		SP-10								
		LDW-05-T4-C-TRO61-PS-4.								
	0903	LDW-05-T4-A-TR060-SC-	4							
		<u> </u>								
			1							
			9							
		Total Number of Individuals	4	Purchase Orde	r / Statei	ment of Wor <u>k</u> #	:			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	1 / (	2	?) Released	by:		2) Rec'd by:		
Print name:	Jogy	Inationer t	oble (ons	hitm _	Pri <u>nt</u> nam	e:				
Signature: C	<i>^</i> \	Company:	RI		Signature	:		Company:		
		/ironmental LLC			Company					
Date/Time:	7/6	Date/Time: / 9/9/0	T 12	212	Date/Tim	e: 		Date/Time	:: 	
Distribution: White	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained by co	ensignor.			To be	completed h	v Laborato	ory upon sample receipt:	



To	be comp	leted by	y Labor	atory u	ipon sam	iple rec	eipt:
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	A. 43 4 4 14 /	, , , , , , , ,			14.6.000	6.1

Date of receipt:	Laboratory W.O. #
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by:

2 3

Project/Client Name: LDW RI- Fish and crab chemistry

### CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

Ship to: Analytical Resources Inc.

	a		
1	1	1	4
li	9	>	
	/		

Project N	lumber:	04-08-06-22		Attn: Sue Dunnihoo		Shipping Date:				
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon			Shipper: Windward Environmental LL		al LLC	Airbill Number:		
Sam	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form fill	ed out by:	KHUR	elen		Turnaround requested:
					-	est(s) Requ	ested (chec	k test(s) requ	uired)	
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive					Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]
2/4/05	1115	LDW-05-74-A-TROB3-ES	1 individual	tissue	Х					Freeze archive samples until
	1132	LDW-05-T4-B-TR084-ES-	-	,						notified for processing
	1	ES-106								
	1212	LOW-05-74-A-TROSS-ES.	7							
	H48	LDW-05-T4-B-TRO94-5	-					<u> </u>		
	1053	LDW-05-T4-B-TR082-E	<u>s</u> -							Do Not
	1248	LOW-05-TH-A-TROB7-ES	9						×Λ)	[ LOG
	1340	LDW-05-T4-B-TR090-E	<u> </u>						0,0	
	1431	LDW-05-T4-A-TR093-ES							1 Lox	(Ď —
	₩	V ES-11	3					<u> </u>	lice	
				4	_NY			lu	n Fr	<i>\$</i> 2
			4	V						
		Total Number of Individua	ls	Purchase Ord	ler / State	ment of V	/ork #			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	211		2) Released	by:			2) Rec'd by:	
Print name:	DOON	natives ".	106 Cay to	•	Print nar	ne:				
Signature: (	7.7	Company:	AZI	-	Signatur				Company:	
					Compan					
Date/Time: (	11 , 0		7/7/01	1212	Date/Time:			Date/Time	2:	
Distribution: Whit	e copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained b	y consignor.			7	o he com	inleted by	Laborato	ory upon sample receipt:

Date of receipt	Laboratory	v.W.O.#
Condition upon receipt:	Time of re	ce pt:
Cooler temperature:	Received	

1.5,5

of 4	2_
------	----

# CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY/TEST REQUEST FORM

rioject/chen	t Name.	ie. LDW KI- FISH and Gab Chemistry		Ship to. Analytical Resources				inc.		
Project N	lumber:	: 04-08-06-22			Attn: Sue Dunnihoo				Shipping Date:	
Contac	t Name:	Matt Luxon			Shipper: Windward Environme				Airbill Number:	
Sam	pled By:	Matt Luxon, Thai Do			Form fil	led out by:	K- HUR	E	Turnaround requested:	
		T			<del>-   -   -  </del>					
						Test(s) Req	uested (check	test(s) required)		
Sample Collection Date (m/d/y)	Time		Volume of Sample / # of Containers	Matrix	Archive				Comments / Instructions [Jar tag number(s)]	
9/4/05	0749		1 individual	tissue	X_				Freeze archive samples until	
	J	SF-12							notified for processing	
	0813	LDN-05-T4-B-TR074-SF-								
	<b>₩</b>	¥ ES-100								
	0839	LDW-05-T4-A-TRO75-SF-H								
		SF-15								
	V	V SF-16							·	
	095,7	LDN-05-74-D-TRO79-								
	y	V SF-18								
	1230									
	1115	LDW-05-74-A-TROB3- ES-102								
	1	# ES-103	A	Ψ						
		Total Number of Individuals	2	Purchase Ord	der / Stat	ement of \	Work #			
1) Released by:		1) Rec'd by:	2/	<b>.</b> -	2) Released	d by:		2) Rec'o	l by:	
Print name: Janua Flores 306 Const			Print na	me:						
Signature: Company:		,	Signatui	re:		Com	pany:			
	1	vironmental LLC	+102		Compar	•				
Date/Time:()	[] 7 [0]	5 1212 Date/Time:		1212_	Date/Ti	me:		Date	/Time:	
Distribution: Whit	te copies a	ccompany shipment; yellow retained by co	onsignor.			_	F. b	مطمانيط لممما		



200 West Mercer Street Suite 401 Seattle, WA 98119 Tel: (206) 378-1364

Fax: (206) 217-9343

To be completed by Laboratory upon sample receipt:

Date of receipt	Laboratory W.O. #:
Condition upon receipt:	Time of receipt:
Cooler temperature:	Received by